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Guru's Playoff Challenge 2012

Week 1

Jared

MOOSE

Big Test Icicles

Bobo Kitty

Ryan's Master

Veiny Red Rocket
Backfield In Motion
Eliminators

Farve Dollar Footlong
Weapons of Mass Distraction
Perry The Platypus
JacMatDan

That Was Easy

Week 2

Backfield In Motion
JacMatDan

That Was Easy
Eliminators

Farve Dollar Footlong
MOOSE

Jared

Perry The Platypus
Bobo Kitty

Ryan's Master

Veiny Red Rocket
Big Test Icicles
Weapons of Mass Distraction

Week 3

Big Test Icicles

Farve Dollar Footlong
Bobo Kitty

That Was Easy
Veiny Red Rocket
Jared

MOOSE

Perry The Platypus
JacMatDan

Backfield In Motion
Ryan's Master
Weapons of Mass Distraction
Eliminators

161.00
152.00
146.00
138.00
133.00
130.00
127.00
123.00
122.00
120.00
118.00
110.00
110.00

169.00
169.00
168.00
163.00
161.00
157.00
154.00
151.00
137.00
136.00
131.00
128.00
118.00

165.00
159.00
149.00
142.00
139.00
135.00
135.00
134.00
129.00
125.00
120.00
119.00
116.00

Week 4

MOOSE

Weapons of Mass Distraction
Farve Dollar Footlong
Jared

Big Test Icicles

That Was Easy
Backfield In Motion
Bobo Kitty
JacMatDan

Perry The Platypus
Ryan's Master

Veiny Red Rocket
Eliminators
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173.00
168.00
155.00
153.00
147.00
133.00
126.00
124.00
107.00
101.00

72.00

65.00

64.00

Www.rtsports.com
2012 Weekly Results
01-Mar-2013 03:23 AM Eastern



