

Week 1

Jared	161.00
MOOSE	152.00
Big Test Icicles	146.00
Bobo Kitty	138.00
Ryan's Master	133.00
Veiny Red Rocket	130.00
Backfield In Motion	127.00
Eliminators	123.00
Farve Dollar Footlong	122.00
Weapons of Mass Distraction	120.00
Perry The Platypus	118.00
JacMatDan	110.00
That Was Easy	110.00

Week 4

MOOSE	173.00
Weapons of Mass Distraction	168.00
Farve Dollar Footlong	155.00
Jared	153.00
Big Test Icicles	147.00
That Was Easy	133.00
Backfield In Motion	126.00
Bobo Kitty	124.00
JacMatDan	107.00
Perry The Platypus	101.00
Ryan's Master	72.00
Veiny Red Rocket	65.00
Eliminators	64.00

Week 2

Backfield In Motion	169.00
JacMatDan	169.00
That Was Easy	168.00
Eliminators	163.00
Farve Dollar Footlong	161.00
MOOSE	157.00
Jared	154.00
Perry The Platypus	151.00
Bobo Kitty	137.00
Ryan's Master	136.00
Veiny Red Rocket	131.00
Big Test Icicles	128.00
Weapons of Mass Distraction	118.00

Week 3

Big Test Icicles	165.00
Farve Dollar Footlong	159.00
Bobo Kitty	149.00
That Was Easy	142.00
Veiny Red Rocket	139.00
Jared	135.00
MOOSE	135.00
Perry The Platypus	134.00
JacMatDan	129.00
Backfield In Motion	125.00
Ryan's Master	120.00
Weapons of Mass Distraction	119.00
Eliminators	116.00